PART NO.
Emitted Color “Halogen“ Warm White
PAR20-9W-XHW-120AMD-x
Input Voltage
Weight
120 VAC
7.4 oz / 209.8 g
Color Rendering Index 80
w
w
w
.L
E
D
tro
n
ics.co
m
Dimmable LED Warm White PAR20 Light Bulbs
Consumes Less than 8.5 Watts – Up to 90% Power Savings — 120VAC — 2800K Warm White
Replaces Incandescent PAR20 Lamps Up to 40 Watts — E26 Base — 45º Medium Spotlight
®
Major Power Savings:■■  Up to
90% over Incandescents
Clean Light:■■  High-Intensity,
Constant Light Output; No
Halation
Eco-Friendly: ■■ No Mercury,
No Lead Content
No Hazardous Emissions: ■■ No
Ultraviolet (UV) or Infrared
(IR) Radiation – Does Not
Attract Insects
Reduces Light Pollution:■■  No
Wasted Light, “Dark Skies
Initiative”-Friendly
Solid-State:■■  Fast Turn-On,
No Power Surge
Stays Cooler■■  than
Comparable PAR20 Bulbs
Lamp Warranty:■■  3 Years
Low Power Consumption:■■
Less than 8.5 Watts
Medium Beam Angle:■■  40-
45+ Degrees
Easy Installation/ Drop-■■
In: Designed as a Direct
Retrofit into Most PAR20
Fixtures Using Existing
26mm (or E27 European)
Edison-Base Screw-in
Socket
Long Operating Life:■■  White
LEDs Last up to 50,000+
Hours (5.7+ Years). Rated
Life to 70% of Initial Light
Output
Dimmable:■■  Dims from
100% to 10% Intensity
with Recommended
External Solid-State
Dimmers
Brightness■■  Equivalent to
Halogen Bulbs up to 90
Watts
Solid Construction:■■  UV-
Stabilized Polycarbonate
Lens, Metal Body
Highest-Grade LEDs:■■  Uses
CREE XR-E, Meet LM-79/
LM-80
Optimally Designed■■  for
Linear and Switching
“Clean” Power Supplies
High-Shock & High-Vibration ■■
Resistant, Both Electrical
and Mechanical
Excellent Color Rendering: ■■
High CRI of 80 Enhances
All Colors
Safety Assurance:■■  ROHS
Compliant
PAR20-9W-XHW-120AMD-x
Ideal for use with Alternate & Renewable
Energy Resources: Solar & Wind Power
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
LOG # 267 / Rev 06-2010
■	FEATURES
■	SPECIFICATIONS
■	BENEFITS
■	APPLICATIONS
Track Lighting■■
Spot Lighting■■
Display / Cabinet Lighting■■
Architectural Lighting■■
Art Gallery and Museum ■■
Lighting
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT
TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
PART NUMBER INPUT
CURRENT
ENERGY
USED EFFICACY POWER
FACTOR
TOTAL
LUMENS
MAXIMUM
CANDELA
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
BEAM
ANGLE
PAR20-9W-XHW-120AMD 74mA 8.2 Watts 28.4 lm/W 0.92 233 lm 409 cd 2700K~2875K 45°±3°
PAR20-9W-XHW-120AMD-S 59mA 6.4 Watts 42.2 lm/W 0.91 270 lm 425 cd 2700K~2875K 45°±3°
Ambient Operating Temp. Range ~-22°F to ~+122°F
~-30°C to ~+50°C
Dimensions Length 3.50”x Width Ø2.36”
L8.9cm x WØ6.0cm
3.5 in
89mm
0.98 in
25mm0.118 in (2.7mm)
0.9 in
23mm
1.1 in
28mm
02.36”
060mm
01.02 in
26mm
PAR20-9W-XHW-120AMD PAR20-9W-XHW-120AMD-S
© 2011 LEDtronics, Inc.
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579.4875 / (310) 534.1505
Fax: (310) 534.1424
E-mail: webmaster@ledtronics.com
Website: http://www.ledtronics.com
LEDTRONICS, INC.®
THE FUTURE OF LIGHT
9001:2008ISO
CERTIFIED by DNV
LEDTRONICS, INC.
THE FUTURE OF LIGHT
© 2011 LEDtronics, Inc.
Page 2
w
w
w
.L
E
D
tro
n
ics.co
m
PAR20-9W
-XHW
-120AM
D-S
PAR20-9W
-XHW
-120AM
D
Dimmable LED Warm White PAR20 Light Bulbs